Description:
Product Features:
MuPT
Sizes & End Connection:
Sizes
DN 25 DN 40 DN 50
DN 20 DN 25

 4 SLR Kit
5 Strainer Kit
 How to Order Spares
Always order spares by using description given in the column headed 'available spares' and state the size, type of trap and pressure range.
Example: 1 no. Mechanism Kit for DN 25 Multi-utility Process Trap - 4.5.
6 Plug Seal & Seat Kit
7 Actuator Seal Kit
 8 Actuator Piston Kit
 9 Indicator Spare Kit
10 Actuator Spring Kit
Spare Details SN.
11 Electronics Board Kit
12 Housing Lid Kit
13 Sensor 1 Kit
Sensor 2 Kit
Solenoid Kit
Spare Details SN.
14
15
Heat Exchanger
Strainer
Condensate Inlet
Air Supply
Bypass
Outlet
Floor Level
Front View of MuPT
Support
Side View of MuPT
Condensate
Outlet
Isolation
Valve
Bypass
Valve
Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.A:
CIN No:
Forbes Marshall Arca
Codel International
Krohne Marshall
Forbes Vyncke
Forbes Marshall Steam Systems
Opp. 106th Milestone, CTS 2220,
Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi,
Pune MH 411034 INDIA
P: +91(0)20-68138555
F: +91(0)20-68138402
E: ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall International Pte. Ltd.
16A, Tuas Avenue 1,
#05-21, JTC Space @Tuas
Singapore - 639533
P: +65 6219 3890
U28996PN1985PTC037806
© All rights reserved. Any reproduction or distribution in part or as a whole without written permission of Forbes Marshall Pvt Ltd, its